
Freshmen Academy Cafeteria Lowell Hiqh Main Cafeteria

Wednesday Aug 31,2022 Thursday Sep. 1,2022

Thursday Sept 29, 2022 Friday Sept 30, 2022

Friday Oct. 28, 2022         Monday Oct. 31, 2022

Tuesday Nov 29, 2022         Wednesday, Nov 30, 2022

Tuesday Jan. 3, 2023 Wednesday Jan. 4, 2023

Tuesday Jan 31, 2023         Tuesday Feb 1, 2023

Monday Feb 27, 2023         Tuesday Feb. 28, 2023

Thursday March 30, 2023     Friday March 31, 2023

Thursday April 27, 2023           Friday April 28, 2023

Tuesday May 30,2023 Wednesday May 31,2023

2022-2023


